
National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA Fukuoka (JPN) 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:07.44 USA 14 Aug 1981

Heat 2 of 7

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result IPS

1 3 SWIM OMAHA A (USA)  8:41.78
CRISS Karen  0.76  1:03.49  1:37.13  2:10.26  2:10.26
KOCSIS Jennifer  0.59    29.56  1:02.34  1:35.57  2:08.64  4:18.90
ROACH Elizabeth  0.44    30.10  1:03.65  1:38.53  2:12.19  6:31.09
HOLTMEYER Erin  0.56    29.35  1:02.40  1:36.69  2:10.69  8:41.78

2 6 SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATIO A (USA)  8:42.10
MCFARLANE Taylor  0.77  1:02.59  1:35.90  2:09.01  2:09.01
FRANK Chelsea  0.48    29.76  1:02.90  1:37.12  2:12.19  4:21.20
BARBARY Jenna  0.33    30.29  1:03.81  1:38.13  2:12.09  6:33.29
RIGTERINK Kristina  0.51    29.31  1:02.49  1:36.28  2:08.81  8:42.10

3 4 LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM A (USA)  8:46.93
BORITZKE Andrea  0.72  1:03.47  1:36.88  2:08.20  2:08.20
FINN Molly    30.43  1:04.12  1:38.08  2:11.39  4:19.59
NETTENSTROM Kari  0.35    30.79  1:04.48  1:38.68  2:12.59  6:32.18
LUTZEN Jennifer  0.20    30.84  1:05.43  1:40.01  2:14.75  8:46.93

4 2 BELLEVUE CLUB SWIM TEAM A (USA)  8:50.98
RAWLINGS Crystal  0.79  1:02.74  1:36.22  2:09.42  2:09.42
MURRAY Robin  0.47    29.79  1:02.70  1:37.20  2:11.48  4:20.90
PIGOTT Kerry  0.36    30.57  1:04.86  1:40.97  2:17.10  6:38.00
WHEELER Kathleen  0.24    30.15  1:03.63  1:38.65  2:12.98  8:50.98

5 7 PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS A (USA)  8:51.23
NARUM Jennifer  0.71  1:02.83  1:36.36  2:09.64  2:09.64
SWENSEN Katherine  0.36    30.20  1:03.40  1:38.21  2:12.00  4:21.64
HEATH Samantha  0.31    29.68  1:02.28  1:36.04  2:10.15  6:31.79
BRENNAN Shana  0.37    31.17  1:06.28  1:42.83  2:19.44  8:51.23

6 5 LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM B (USA)  9:13.71
ZBLEWSKI Margaret  0.58  1:05.18  1:40.97  2:15.41  2:15.41
FISHER Stephanie  0.35    31.12  1:06.61  1:43.49  2:19.33  4:34.74
GRIMES Kylsie  0.32    30.67  1:06.06  1:42.48  2:18.73  6:53.47
HANSEN Kristina  0.35    31.46  1:07.29  1:44.08  2:20.24  9:13.71
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA Fukuoka (JPN) 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:07.44 USA 14 Aug 1981

Heat 3 of 7

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result IPS

1 7 NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING A (USA)  8:44.12
THEISSEN Katherine  1:04.34  1:39.17  2:13.95  2:13.95
GRACE Shannon  0.22    29.66  1:02.86  1:37.12  2:11.13  4:25.08
BRUNEMANN Emily  0.09    29.31  1:02.12  1:35.48  2:08.64  6:33.72
SWAFFORD Wesley  0.24    29.92  1:02.96  1:36.58  2:10.40  8:44.12

2 2 MEMPHIS THUNDER AQUATIC CLUB A (USA)  8:45.29
FLYNN Taylor  1:02.65  1:36.60  2:10.31  2:10.31
BRACKENS Lindsey  0.38    29.43  1:03.05  1:37.72  2:11.86  4:22.17
SMITH Elizabeth  0.47    29.64  1:03.04  1:37.99  2:12.62  6:34.79
MCCAWLEY Margo  0.60    30.53  1:03.88  1:37.29  2:10.50  8:45.29

3 5 SHAWMUT AQUATIC CLUB A (USA)  8:45.58
FARRELL Megan  1:03.05  1:37.22  2:11.54  2:11.54
BUTTS Eliza  0.15    30.17  1:03.46  1:37.49  2:11.28  4:22.82
COLLING Meaghan  0.20    29.56  1:02.87  1:37.53  2:13.04  6:35.86
KEARNS Sarah  0.31    29.99  1:02.67  1:36.62  2:09.72  8:45.58

4 3 CYPRESS FAIRBANKS SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:48.47
SANDIFER Karen  1:02.89  1:35.95  2:09.37  2:09.37
EDWARDS Julianna  0.35    30.46  1:04.39  1:38.52  2:13.09  4:22.46
BASSO Alexandra  0.35    29.74  1:03.95  1:39.14  2:12.87  6:35.33
DESGUIN Aubrey  0.41    30.88  1:04.58  1:39.14  2:13.14  8:48.47

5 8 MIAMI SWIMMING A (USA)  8:49.08
SWINDLE Christina  1:00.82  1:33.83  2:06.97  2:06.97
TOTTEN Erica  0.19    30.06  1:04.45  1:39.14  2:12.93  4:19.90
HAYNES Tiffany  0.21    30.91  1:04.43  1:38.89  2:13.58  6:33.48
SELTS Brittany  0.24    30.89  1:05.55  1:41.08  2:15.60  8:49.08

6 6 NORTHWEST INDIANA KICKING EXPR A (USA)  9:01.73
GRCEVICH Christy  1:03.10  1:37.45  2:11.88  2:11.88
MOON Stephanie  0.33    31.50  1:06.33  1:42.02  2:18.06  4:29.94
TRIEMSTRA Rebecca  0.10    31.24  1:06.34  1:42.14  2:17.37  6:47.31
BIEGEL Aubree  0.13    30.71  1:05.01  1:40.15  2:14.42  9:01.73

7 1 CINCINNATI MARLINS B (USA)  9:01.99
KEATING Caroline  1:05.99  1:41.10  2:16.49  2:16.49
COOPER Abigail  0.33    31.26  1:06.21  1:42.41  2:17.90  4:34.39
FISH Margaret  0.44    30.58  1:04.41  1:39.87  2:15.05  6:49.44
RODRIGUEZ Jaclyn  0.43    31.22  1:04.54  1:38.72  2:12.55  9:01.99

8 4 NORTH COAST AQUATICS B (USA)     DSQ
BLONDIN Stacy  2:07.24
TRACY Julie  0.04  4:17.92
KREUTZJANS Rebecca  0.35  6:29.97
WESLEY Jenna  0.24  8:37.65
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA Fukuoka (JPN) 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:07.44 USA 14 Aug 1981

Heat 4 of 7

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result IPS

1 6 TRUMAN AQUATICS A (USA)  8:33.93
HUG Elizabeth  0.66    29.47  1:01.75  1:34.86  2:07.62  2:07.62
DUDLEY Kelli  0.12    30.59  1:03.72  1:37.16  2:09.90  4:17.52
DANCE Sarah  0.25    29.38  1:02.16  1:35.62  2:10.03  6:27.55
BETSWORTH Diana  0.27    28.73  1:01.03  1:33.85  2:06.38  8:33.93

2 5 FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY A (USA)  8:37.10
HOW Lisa  0.78    30.04  1:02.66  1:34.83  2:07.21  2:07.21
DUTTON Emma  0.25    29.55  1:03.30  1:36.81  2:09.33  4:16.54
BREEN Emily  0.27    30.52  1:03.66  1:36.04  2:09.21  6:25.75
LEROY Andree-Anne  0.39    30.22  1:03.68  1:37.45  2:11.35  8:37.10

3 3 UNIVERSITY OF UTAH A (USA)  8:38.37
SWENY Loren  0.71    29.76  1:02.27  1:35.10  2:08.23  2:08.23
STATKEVICIUTE Neringa  0.33    28.90  1:01.40  1:34.68  2:09.01  4:17.24
KAISER Kristen  0.29    30.01  1:02.80  1:36.45  2:09.78  6:27.02
YOUNG Melissa  0.20    29.03  1:01.72  1:36.19  2:11.35  8:38.37

4 4 PURDUE UNIVERSITY A (USA)  8:44.24
LEUPOLD Christine  0.62    29.80  1:02.97  1:37.45  2:12.10  2:12.10
LAAPER Yvonne  0.15    29.49  1:02.25  1:35.84  2:09.63  4:21.73
SAMPLE Autumn  0.04    30.03  1:02.95  1:36.30  2:09.85  6:31.58
CHANDLER Erica  0.11    30.05  1:04.37  1:38.84  2:12.66  8:44.24

5 2 FORT WAYNE AQUATICS A (USA)  8:47.00
MORRIS Erin  0.81    30.36  1:02.87  1:36.01  2:08.52  2:08.52
KEEFER Meghan  0.45    30.54  1:04.58  1:40.24  2:15.25  4:23.77
CHANG Jennifer  0.21    29.53  1:02.36  1:36.54  2:09.96  6:33.73
HELMS Susana  0.31    29.88  1:03.25  1:38.48  2:13.27  8:47.00

6 7 GERMANTOWN ACADEMY AQUATIC  C. A (USA)  8:47.44
JONES Kirsten  0.75    29.71  1:02.31  1:35.79  2:09.14  2:09.14
REGAN Caitlin  0.29    30.71  1:04.43  1:37.88  2:11.41  4:20.55
STEIN Sarah  0.32    30.97  1:04.56  1:39.02  2:13.44  6:33.99
AEMISEGGER Alicia  0.26    30.70  1:05.10  1:39.84  2:13.45  8:47.44

7 1 EXCEL AQUATICS A (USA)  8:52.47
WEBB MACEY  0.79    30.34  1:03.48  1:36.84  2:09.94  2:09.94
KROLL Toni  0.38    30.95  1:05.80  1:40.61  2:14.50  4:24.44
KROLL Casey  0.20    30.81  1:05.73  1:40.95  2:15.14  6:39.58
SARGENT Sarah  0.25    30.08  1:03.89  1:38.77  2:12.89  8:52.47

8 8 GEORGIA TECH SWIMMING A (USA)     DNS

LEGEND
WR World Record US US Open Record AM American Record

Report C73B2 version 1.0     Page 3/6Print Date: SAT 5 APR 2003     Print Time: 15:13



National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA Fukuoka (JPN) 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:07.44 USA 14 Aug 1981

Heat 5 of 7

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result IPS

1 5 SWIM ATLANTA A (USA)  8:27.01
WEIR Amanda  0.82    29.26  1:01.13  1:33.43  2:05.26  2:05.26
HUPMAN Andrea  0.48    29.02  1:00.72  1:33.67  2:06.03  4:11.29
CORGAN Erin  0.39    30.79  1:04.30  1:36.84  2:08.57  6:19.86
MAUST Claire  0.39    29.82  1:01.95  1:34.39  2:07.15  8:27.01

2 6 TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A (USA)  8:28.32
DWELLEY Kate    29.39  1:01.21  1:33.40  2:04.89  2:04.89
ROGERS Lauren  0.24    29.73  1:02.14  1:35.14  2:07.70  4:12.59
HART Lindsay  0.33    29.73  1:02.74  1:36.30  2:08.72  6:21.31
MCLANE Julianne    29.48  1:01.66  1:34.33  2:07.01  8:28.32

3 3 PINE CREST SCHOOL A (USA)  8:34.69
STOJANOVSKA Vesna  0.78    29.73  1:02.00  1:35.11  2:07.22  2:07.22
PIKE Natalie  0.34    29.22  1:01.05  1:34.03  2:07.31  4:14.53
RALEIGH Christie  0.60    31.00  1:05.29  1:39.60  2:11.57  6:26.10
DARLING Leane  0.28    29.24  1:01.98  1:35.44  2:08.59  8:34.69

4 4 KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A (USA)  8:40.60
WALLER Rachael  0.54    29.63  1:02.02  1:35.27  2:08.08  2:08.08
BERRY Emma  0.49    29.82  1:02.87  1:36.87  2:11.25  4:19.33
HOISINGTON Abby  0.32    29.18  1:02.13  1:36.47  2:11.66  6:30.99
HERRE Lindsay  0.31    29.46  1:02.04  1:35.67  2:09.61  8:40.60

5 1 AQUA CREST SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:49.04
GALLO Courtney  0.83    31.89  1:05.98  1:40.63  2:14.68  2:14.68
KLEIN Kelly  0.21    31.73  1:06.00  1:40.73  2:14.00  4:28.68
JEFFREY Kirstie  0.44    31.67  1:05.82  1:40.71  2:15.47  6:44.15
JEFFREY Rhiannon  0.50    30.05  1:02.90  1:35.00  2:04.89  8:49.04

6 8 CINCINNATI MARLINS A (USA)  8:49.18
BOCKSTIEGEL Lindsay  0.76    30.74  1:04.40  1:39.24  2:14.33  2:14.33
EDGELL Ashlee  0.49    30.27  1:03.41  1:37.69  2:12.41  4:26.74
DOYLE Mary Margaret  0.24    29.71  1:03.06  1:38.36  2:14.11  6:40.85
KROEGER Nicole  0.35    29.35  1:01.66  1:35.01  2:08.33  8:49.18

7 7 SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A (USA)  8:54.81
HARRIS Kristen  0.76    30.44  1:03.10  1:36.16  2:08.92  2:08.92
CAPPARELL Meghan  0.30    29.95  1:03.51  1:38.45  2:13.98  4:22.90
SONI Rita  0.34    31.12  1:05.87  1:42.06  2:17.55  6:40.45
VANASSEN Jessica  0.37    30.46  1:04.37  1:39.44  2:14.36  8:54.81

8 2 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY A (USA)     DSQ
HOLMAN Meredith  0.84  2:10.37
ANDERSON Sally  0.15  4:16.99
EBERST Jennifer −0.01  6:28.15
MURPHY Patricia  0.38  8:36.07
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA Fukuoka (JPN) 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:07.44 USA 14 Aug 1981

Heat 6 of 7

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result IPS

1 2 U B C   DOLPHINS A (CAN)  8:18.05
DOODY Kelly  0.83    29.78  1:01.75  1:33.83  2:04.34  2:04.34
HACKETT Shannon  0.39    28.37    59.82  1:32.05  2:03.28  4:07.62
LENCOE Taryn  0.33    28.79  1:00.14  1:32.58  2:04.79  6:12.41
LANDRY Michelle  0.22    28.91  1:01.01  1:33.44  2:05.64  8:18.05

2 5 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A (USA)  8:19.02
MCLARTY Sara  0.62    29.43  1:00.39  1:32.15  2:03.57  2:03.57
GIBNEY Chantal  0.02    28.76  1:00.84  1:32.79  2:04.40  4:07.97
SCHROCK Jessica  0.17    28.86  1:00.65  1:33.31  2:05.99  6:13.96
REID Jamie  0.33    29.53  1:01.52  1:33.63  2:05.06  8:19.02

3 7 INDUSTRY HILLS AQUATICS CLUB A (USA)  8:24.45
HENTZEN Morgan  0.90    29.69  1:01.18  1:32.85  2:04.20  2:04.20
IMAGANE Jane  0.35    29.20  1:00.92  1:33.47  2:06.11  4:10.31
WONG Melissa  0.21    29.20  1:02.37  1:35.45  2:08.33  6:18.64
HENTZEN Whitney  0.29    29.57  1:01.84  1:34.48  2:05.81  8:24.45

4 4 BADGER SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:24.56
DUGUET Paola  0.76    29.28  1:01.31  1:33.63  2:06.30  2:06.30
O’CONNOR Bridget  0.17    28.80  1:00.34  1:32.85  2:05.86  4:12.16
SPRAGUE Whitney  0.29    28.99  1:01.06  1:34.04  2:07.25  6:19.41
KELLY Kimberly  0.26    28.98  1:00.79  1:33.43  2:05.15  8:24.56

5 3 NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB A (USA)  8:27.03
FRANCIK Courtney  0.82    29.24  1:01.28  1:34.08  2:06.99  2:06.99
BROOKS Ellen  0.38    28.63  1:00.39  1:32.84  2:05.03  4:12.02
GOETSCH Emily  0.37    29.31  1:01.67  1:35.26  2:08.73  6:20.75
SACKETT Meghan  0.35    29.01  1:01.04  1:33.63  2:06.28  8:27.03

6 1 NORTH COAST AQUATICS A (USA)  8:31.39
TUKEY Valerie  0.77    29.98  1:01.60  1:34.32  2:07.63  2:07.63
HAYTER Blake  0.15    29.49  1:01.78  1:34.83  2:07.35  4:14.98
VOLLMOND-CARSTENS Lise  0.17    29.82  1:02.02  1:35.07  2:07.86  6:22.84
ALLEN Brittany  0.05    30.15  1:02.76  1:35.85  2:08.55  8:31.39

7 8 DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS A (USA)  8:39.97
MARTINEZ Jamie  0.76    29.85  1:01.80  1:34.95  2:08.51  2:08.51
LIU Erica  0.11    30.00  1:02.93  1:37.02  2:10.55  4:19.06
ARMOUR Abra  0.23    28.79  1:02.25  1:36.91  2:11.16  6:30.22
MARSMAN Marie  0.15    27.96    49.11  1:35.41  2:09.75  8:39.97

8 6 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA B (USA)     DNS
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA Fukuoka (JPN) 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:07.44 USA 14 Aug 1981

Heat 7 of 7

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result IPS

1 8 SUN DEVIL AQUATICS A (USA)  8:13.86
MATTSSON Ida  0.81    29.08    59.89  1:31.30  2:02.77  2:02.77
SCHMIDT Rory  0.35    29.40  1:00.65  1:32.51  2:03.97  4:06.74
KELLER Kalyn  0.43    28.93  1:00.31  1:32.18  2:03.64  6:10.38
STANFORD Amanda  0.39    28.91    59.86  1:31.65  2:03.48  8:13.86

2 3 U S C A (USA)  8:14.56
GALLOWAY Joy  0.80    29.66  1:01.41  1:33.35  2:04.64  2:04.64
KWASNY Michala  0.36    28.53  1:00.30  1:32.63  2:04.39  4:09.03
PEDDER Margaretha  0.50    29.12  1:00.51  1:32.53  2:03.88  6:12.91
SANDENO Kaitlin  0.37    28.03    59.11  1:30.88  2:01.65  8:14.56

3 4 SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY A (USA)  8:14.73
WANBERG Lisa  0.74    28.84    59.99  1:31.79  2:03.57  2:03.57
GRUNDIHINGH Marizanne  0.45    29.41  1:00.76  1:32.92  2:06.83  4:10.40
LEE Georgina  0.38    28.46    59.57  1:31.39  2:01.62  6:12.02
WANBERG Lotta  0.44    28.13    59.51  1:31.59  2:02.71  8:14.73

4 7 DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:19.55
DUROT Elizabeth  0.90    28.71    59.93  1:32.24  2:04.71  2:04.71
REYNOLDS Caitlin  0.43    28.80  1:00.48  1:32.28  2:04.11  4:08.82
KLEIN Melissa  0.32    29.44  1:01.37  1:34.09  2:06.69  6:15.51
HILL Mary  0.30    28.16    59.27  1:31.77  2:04.04  8:19.55

5 6 CIRCLE C SWIMMING A (USA)  8:24.11
WILLIAMS Monica  0.76    29.19  1:00.51  1:32.46  2:05.29  2:05.29
MCGREGORY Hayley  0.21    28.43  1:00.65  1:33.63  2:06.39  4:11.68
AXTELL Andrea  0.15    28.72  1:00.31  1:33.08  2:06.07  6:17.75
DITTO Kelsey  0.61    29.34  1:01.76  1:34.46  2:06.36  8:24.11

6 2 LAKE ERIE SILVER DOLPHINS A (USA)  8:24.22
KIEL Alyssa  0.81    29.40  1:01.09  1:33.49  2:05.45  2:05.45
SCHIEMAN Ellis  0.21    29.04  1:01.16  1:34.54  2:07.61  4:13.06
PREYSS Lauren  0.31    28.81  1:00.98  1:34.52  2:07.81  6:20.87
MUNZ Diana  0.32    27.94    59.20  1:31.65  2:03.35  8:24.22

7 1 DALLAS MUSTANGS A (USA)  8:29.13
BLACKMAN Candace  0.74    28.53    59.58  1:31.47  2:03.10  2:03.10
BLACKMAN Jennifer  0.28    28.46  1:00.17  1:32.84  2:05.22  4:08.32
SMITH Katelyn  0.55    29.25  1:02.78  1:38.11  2:13.78  6:22.10
HANSEN Codie  0.46    28.75  1:00.73  1:34.19  2:07.03  8:29.13

8 5 NOVAQUATICS, I.  8:30.52
PEIRSOL Hayley  0.81    29.81  1:01.66  1:33.91  2:05.73  2:05.73
MESKILL Elizabeth  0.32    28.33    59.73  1:32.58  2:05.89  4:11.62
CASHION Courtney  0.24    29.30  1:02.05  1:36.28  2:09.80  6:21.42
BRYARLY Meredith  0.21    29.21  1:01.66  1:35.17  2:09.10  8:30.52
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